logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

oo SR RO SN

MKQVIYVVLIVIAVNILLEITIKRVTKRGGTVSSSNPLPDGQSKLIFWEA:NYKL VIZARE T RIpIe{e!PIVINASIY A K HYqeRsIN 4R

TN Do Lok ook |

o ELART o T D 100D ke AW sl )

MLREL KTNPQNGTTALG VjalAl®e GFETR IKADMTLEFDMQYDLT PF YHV Kl LEHYYVVMGEI [ I DPDPR
BJLRE AKTTM GTTAJGLVKVAEE GFETRAIKADM LFE 1§ [N PF AHV K GELLHYYVVMGEDKE$YINIADPDPH
JLREAKTTRDGTTALGLVKVAE[] [FETRARGKADM LFDLIM

HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG

HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
R e Ry I R R ey I R I Y e ey Iy ey ey gy e N Frr b LTk

T B LAY

VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]

VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY
I e R ey Y R e Y R e R Ry I Rl R B Y R Ry ey ey e N e e NN NN e

e e B A

PDQLISTLG I IGL IWYI QQ AISEYLLEVLSIARL\YIDVILSYIKH FPLPMSFFATRRTGEIPSRFTDAN[NII
VP QM TLG IS GLV VYALQQ LSY QEYLL LGQRLSIDVILSYI HVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDIEIM TLG ISIGL IVYILQQELSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFNLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANRIII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

VPDQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYIRQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
R N I e

160
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

240
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

320
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358

1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1

421
511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

L

;

FSTIVISULFSIALE TLLA T AP DR EALS

VLFSQN ELFFTLL P Y[ IIF@FMKPFEKMN TMEAN

i

I

DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,

DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFWTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,

DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET
N Sl Dok b bk D s b bk Dok Dok DD L boe DD DL D] Dok | Do | R

L SECH DSl b L A D SLUL TN

IKSLTSEMQRYQKID EFVDYL@NKSFEIYW AEIQQK LK ANL LNV ILWMGAMLVMDMKM LGQLIT NTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSEMQRYQKIDKEFVIYLKKSFRY[R ESHMQKWLKIVAA L LNVMAILWRGAPLVMDAKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN

IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN

IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN

IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
N I ] Phskok Dok Dok DD Dok DD Dok Dok D00 k) N

1 LTLTARRL GV tAER el Y AL

P ENIINLQ KLQ AJVANSRLNEVYLVIXSEFE|Qey KN NFLDI-E BYKYG GRDYLSDINL T}e4GSKV |RYV

PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVEySEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKG MTFKQVMYKYGYGRDVLSDINLTIPQGSKVAFYV|
PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVEYKYGYGRDVLIADINLTIPQGSKVAFV
PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV|
PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV|
PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV|
PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV|
B Kook ok ok ok | kokok ok kokokkokokokok L L1 || ] Dk Doskokokok | ok | skokok |

-------------- LA TR RA

Q
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE|
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTIL NLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE

Q) ID) GViYKYGYGE VLS I LEIIPIGSKH FV

GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE|
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE|

GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGEVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLEQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
NN NN NN N E R ey e N R N N N e e N NN Y NN

400
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356

480
436
436
436
436
436
436
436
436

560
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516

640
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596



i

DR UITETS)AY SRR AL DA

[

il

i

L )

NTDB id 358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1 Q
NTDB id 1059182 ACFKHJ RS00350 WP 237395556.1 AMIREDIE MPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAP ILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1 LAEIR.DIERMPLNYQTEL DGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRI DNL
NTDB id 511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1 LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAP LILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 LAETIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 LAETREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1 LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRORIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
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NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 717
NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 17
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 717
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 17
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1 717
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